
#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 487 PARKER, Sinkenesh JR Circle Christian

2 509 PARKER, Archike JR Circle Christian

3 501 PARKER, Mulunesh SR Circle Christian

4 103 CRIST, Isabel SR First Academy (Orlando

5 564 WYANT, Ava 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

6 101 JACKSON, Sarah FR First Academy (Orlando

7 535 LEGGERIO, Brooke FR Circle Christian

8 584 NEWMAN, Maria 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

9 595 BRADSHAW, Eternity JR Master's Academy (Ovi

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 452 VALENTE, Thomas 0 Mount Dora Christian

2 449 CURTIS, Mitchell JR Mount Dora Christian

3 519 DEJESUS, Jackson FR Circle Christian

4 418 GIBSON, Nikolas JR Mount Dora Christian

5 276 GARCON , Kamari JR Ocoee

6 521 PARKER, Isaiah FR Circle Christian

7 345 WHEELER, Price FR Lake Brantley

8 399 VAN DER RIET, Mehari SO Foundation Academy

9 307 STAHLL, Walter JR Lake Brantley

10 56 VERDI, kyle SO West Port

11 288 BAUM , Brandon SR Ocoee

12 86 ALBERS, Brandon SO First Academy (Orlando

13 563 DAHER, Michael SO Master's Academy (Ovi

14 242 CAMACHO, Anthony SR Ocoee

15 548 MERLY, Zach SO Master's Academy (Ovi

16 338 STAHLL, Trenton FR Lake Brantley

17 567 URICHKO, Ethan SO Master's Academy (Ovi

18 78 MARSH, Mark FR First Academy (Orlando

19 346 SCHUTZ, Caleb FR Lake Brantley

20 89 HARRIS, Justin SR First Academy (Orlando

21 226 MERA, Joey FR First Academy (Leesbur

22 258 KINDRED, Samual SO Ocoee

23 500 PIERCE, Landon FR Circle Christian

24 359 NICOLETTI, Matthew FR Foundation Academy

25 557 FERNANDEZ, Michael 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

26 217 SERFASS, David 8 First Academy (Leesbur

27 457 NOVACK, Riley FR Mount Dora Christian

28 87 CLENDENIN, Charlie FR First Academy (Orlando

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Circle Christian (A) A

2 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

3 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

4 Foundation Academy (A) A

5 First Academy (Leesburg) (A) A

6 Ocoee (A) A

7 West Port (A) A

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lake Brantley (A) A

2 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

3 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

4 Circle Christian (A) A

5 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

6 Wildwood (A) A

7 Ocoee (A) A

8 Foundation Academy (A) A

9 West Port (A) A

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 243 LOFTON , Amarianna SO Ocoee

2 213 GARCIA-TORRES, Bia SR First Academy (Leesbur

3 191 WEBER, Emilie SO First Academy (Leesbur

4 478 MOURY, Hannah JR Circle Christian

5 552 MUKOIE-CARCAMO, D JR Master's Academy (Ovi

6 231 JONES, Anna JR First Academy (Leesbur

7 473 STIGER, Grace SO Circle Christian

8

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 430 BRYANT, Isaiah Mount Dora Christian

2 257 NELSON , Tyler SO Ocoee

3 308 SPRAGG, Maxwell SO Lake Brantley

4 543 TANNER, Elijah FR Master's Academy (Ovi

5 427 BRYANT, Rodney Mount Dora Christian

6 285 TOLBERT , Kareem FR Ocoee

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 287 ALLEN , Clinton SO Ocoee

2 334 LOPEZ, Roland SR Lake Brantley
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 306 BITTINGER, Kaiden JR Lake Brantley

4 344 BUTTERFIELD, Miles SO Lake Brantley

5 270 ROSS LV, Buford SR Ocoee

6 434 ELLIS, KJ JR Mount Dora Christian

7

8

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 362 CLARK, Kaitlyn FR Foundation Academy

2 315 BUIE, Alaijah SR Lake Brantley

3 429 KARAPIPERIS, Calista FR Mount Dora Christian

4 339 BAI, Bailey FR Lake Brantley

5 403 BROOKINS, Haven FR Foundation Academy

6 353 LANE, Kaylyn FR Lake Brantley

7 382 BRYANT, Cianna FR Foundation Academy

8

Section 2 of 5

1 442 OLDHAM, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

2 658 TANNER, Kelsey JR Windermere Prep

3 580 BOKTOR, Stephanie JR Master's Academy (Ovi

4 381 BANGSUND, Avery 7 Foundation Academy

5 636 RAMAKRISHNA, Suved SO Windermere Prep

6 551 MARTINEZ, Jacquelyn JR Master's Academy (Ovi

7 437 REED, Shayla Mount Dora Christian

8

Section 3 of 5

1 169 WILLIAMS, Carnyla SO Wildwood

2 77 COOK, Nia SR First Academy (Orlando

3 460 KIRST, Isabella Mount Dora Christian

4 66 CHISOLM, shaliyah SO West Port

5 228 ISEMINGER, Ella SO First Academy (Leesbur

6 531 HARDWAY, Roselyn FR Circle Christian

7 33 BROWN, Kal'eah SO West Port

8 499 WILLIAMS, Selah JR Circle Christian

Section 4 of 5

1 504 CARRILLO, Isabella JR Circle Christian

2 109 JOSEPH, Hoshea JR First Academy (Orlando

3 80 HEBERT, Olivia FR First Academy (Orlando

4 42 WATKINS, jakiya SO West Port

5 282 DAVIS, Ma`kala FR Ocoee

6 234 ANDERSON, Kiera SO First Academy (Leesbur

7 559 WILSON, Alexa SO Master's Academy (Ovi

8 539 RIECHERS, Bella JR Master's Academy (Ovi

Section 5 of 5

1 115 POWELSON, Emily FR First Academy (Orlando

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 286 PRUDENT , Castina FR Ocoee

3 251 LARRAMORE, Sydney SO Ocoee

4 284 JOHNSON, Miracle SO Ocoee

5 138 BROWN, Kendall FR Wildwood

6 319 SPRAGG, Anya JR Lake Brantley

7 9 BOYER, hope SO West Port

8 181 RUSSELL, Zaria SR Wildwood

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 197 SOMBELON, Justin SR First Academy (Leesbur

2 368 BYRD, Edward FR Foundation Academy

3 451 MCKENZIE, Matthew FR Mount Dora Christian

4 391 LORD , Brady FR Foundation Academy

5 203 JACKSON, Nick SO First Academy (Leesbur

6

7

8

Section 2 of 5

1

2 590 LOPEZ-DE-ARCO, Alej SR Master's Academy (Ovi

3 95 WAGENKNECHT, Chri FR First Academy (Orlando

4 119 TENCZAR, Jason FR First Academy (Orlando

5 652 WILLIAMS, Hamilton JR Windermere Prep

6

7

8

Section 3 of 5

1 320 JOHANSEN, Andrew SO Lake Brantley

2 356 ANDRAL-COLON, Jade JR Foundation Academy

3 147 COLEBROOKS, Jeremi FR Wildwood

4 10 BARNES, Jy SO West Port

5 631 ZHU, Peter SO Windermere Prep

6 330 HUGHES, Patrick SO Lake Brantley

7 554 SCHILLER, Mitchell SO Master's Academy (Ovi

8 672 MENDEZ, Carlos JR Windermere Prep

Section 4 of 5

1 515 PAGE, Braden SR Circle Christian

2 454 ALLEN, Tyler Mount Dora Christian

3 79 MERCADO, Christian JR First Academy (Orlando

4 160 SMITH, Omari SO Wildwood

5 253 RODGERS, Dontraviou JR Ocoee

6 32 MILLER, Ordonte JR West Port

7 298 BUIE III, Luther SO Lake Brantley

8 24 CHISOLM, Israel JR West Port

Section 5 of 5
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 275 PIERRE , Charles SO Ocoee

2 297 COOPER LLL , John SO Ocoee

3 5 WHIPPLE,  robert JR West Port

4 351 HARRIS, Michael FR Lake Brantley

5 94 ELLIS, Lake SR First Academy (Orlando

6 260 RENTZ, Dexter SR Ocoee

7 654 MARTIN, Wade JR Windermere Prep

8 546 ANDERSON, Junior SR Master's Academy (Ovi

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 464 MCEWEN, Brooke SR Circle Christian

2 463 FAGOT, Anagrace SO Circle Christian

3 564 WYANT, Ava 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

4 438 HORSFORD, Rachel 8 Mount Dora Christian

5 311 MILLER, Emma SR Lake Brantley

6 516 RUDOLPH, Sarah SO Circle Christian

7 31 WHITE, Mia FR West Port

8 153 DEBEAUX, Stephanie SO Wildwood

9 349 CONFUSIONE, Lily JR Lake Brantley

10 194 SERFASS, Hannah 7 First Academy (Leesbur

11 385 WATERS, Leeley FR Foundation Academy

12 425 DAVIS, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

13 139 DAVIS, Regan SO Wildwood

14 20 FONSECA, Astraea SO West Port

15 561 MESSEMER, Sarah SO Master's Academy (Ovi

16 553 PADDOCK, Alli FR Master's Academy (Ovi

17 244 ROBINSON , Tamera SR Ocoee

18 174 SMITH, Abigail JR Wildwood

19 584 NEWMAN, Maria 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

20 525 CARLSON, Mia FR Circle Christian

21 152 HOOPES, Shelby SO Wildwood

22 392 ISBEL, Madelyn 8 Foundation Academy

23 440 TWEEDIE, Madison Mount Dora Christian

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 494 KIRWAN, Michael SO Circle Christian

2 124 MORGAN, Bahmani SO Wildwood

3 567 URICHKO, Ethan SO Master's Academy (Ovi

4 465 PARKER, Samuel FR Circle Christian

5 264 NIEVES, Anthony SO Ocoee

6 113 CLARK, Phillip SO First Academy (Orlando

7 217 SERFASS, David 8 First Academy (Leesbur

8 258 KINDRED, Samual SO Ocoee

9 396 ELLISTON, Benjamin JR Foundation Academy

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

10 199 GINESTRA, Blake SO First Academy (Leesbur

11 397 BROOKINS, Vincent JR Foundation Academy

12 446 FADEN, Spencer FR Mount Dora Christian

13 114 JIANG, Jack FR First Academy (Orlando

14 164 KEENE, James SO Wildwood

15 359 NICOLETTI, Matthew FR Foundation Academy

16 457 NOVACK, Riley FR Mount Dora Christian

17 291 TREWIN, Andrew FR Ocoee

18 146 VICK, Michael SO Wildwood

19 399 VAN DER RIET, Mehari SO Foundation Academy

Section 2 of 2

1 299 LESTER, Matthew SR Lake Brantley

2 452 VALENTE, Thomas 0 Mount Dora Christian

3 519 DEJESUS, Jackson FR Circle Christian

4 418 GIBSON, Nikolas JR Mount Dora Christian

5 329 TURNER, Colby SR Lake Brantley

6 643 JOSEPHS, Brant FR Windermere Prep

7 345 WHEELER, Price FR Lake Brantley

8 592 WOODBINE, Jonah JR Master's Academy (Ovi

9 56 VERDI, kyle SO West Port

10 548 MERLY, Zach SO Master's Academy (Ovi

11 648 PROVENCHER, Noah JR Windermere Prep

12 78 MARSH, Mark FR First Academy (Orlando

13 307 STAHLL, Walter JR Lake Brantley

14 86 ALBERS, Brandon SO First Academy (Orlando

15 283 MARTINEZ-GARCIA , JR Ocoee

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 First Academy (Leesburg) (A) A

2 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

3 Wildwood (A) A

4 Ocoee (A) A

5 West Port (A) A

6 Lake Brantley (A) A

7 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

8 Foundation Academy (A) A

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 West Port (A) A

3 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

4 Ocoee (A) A

5 Lake Brantley (A) A

6 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

7

8

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 362 CLARK, Kaitlyn FR Foundation Academy

2 158 BIRCHMORE, Alexis SO Wildwood

3 526 MCELRATH, Lauren JR Circle Christian

4 406 MENDEZ, Madison JR Mount Dora Christian

5 498 ZERBIAN, Susanna SO Circle Christian

6

7

8

Section 2 of 5

1 571 JOSEPH, Juliana SO Master's Academy (Ovi

2 355 CARDENAS, Daniela FR Foundation Academy

3 310 LOGAN, Chayil FR Lake Brantley

4 459 BRIGNONI, Ella Mount Dora Christian

5 471 KISTNER, Gianna FR Circle Christian

6 62 PICCOLA, gabrielle FR West Port

7

8

Section 3 of 5

1 152 HOOPES, Shelby SO Wildwood

2 445 SOWERS, Leah Mount Dora Christian

3 110 ARE, Nathalie SR First Academy (Orlando

4 660 MIRANDA, Mirabella JR Windermere Prep

5 381 BANGSUND, Avery 7 Foundation Academy

6 585 RUTIGLIANO, Carly SO Master's Academy (Ovi

7 37 SMITH, caitlyn SO West Port

8 339 BAI, Bailey FR Lake Brantley

Section 4 of 5

1 235 BELIVEAU, Molly 8 First Academy (Leesbur

2 106 ESTEIN, Gloria JR First Academy (Orlando

3 466 WILLIAMS, Kaela SO Circle Christian

4 576 WILSON, Ryleigh 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

5 290 LONDON, Zarina SR Ocoee

6 292 HICKS, Aiyanna SO Ocoee

7 404 WILLIAMS, Jessica FR Foundation Academy

8 111 WILSON, Jayde SR First Academy (Orlando

Section 5 of 5

1 61 CAREY, Briana SO West Port

2 256 SHERWOOD, Eriona JR Ocoee

3 247 CROKER, Zy'Kerriah SR Ocoee

4 608 JONES, Hannah SO Apopka

5 319 SPRAGG, Anya JR Lake Brantley

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 81 SIMPSON, Ella SR First Academy (Orlando

7 539 RIECHERS, Bella JR Master's Academy (Ovi

8 315 BUIE, Alaijah SR Lake Brantley

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 549 ADAMS, Daniel SO Master's Academy (Ovi

2 529 WOODSON, Jayden SO Circle Christian

3 171 BOYER, Tristin JR Wildwood

4 407 EDMONDS, Tyson FR Mount Dora Christian

5 510 ROSARIO, Elias FR Circle Christian

6 397 BROOKINS, Vincent JR Foundation Academy

7

8

Section 2 of 5

1 482 CORBIN, Joshua SO Circle Christian

2 95 WAGENKNECHT, Chri FR First Academy (Orlando

3 13 CHAMBERS, kyle JR West Port

4 330 HUGHES, Patrick SO Lake Brantley

5 208 GAMBLE, Noah JR First Academy (Leesbur

6 127 BROCKMEYER, Ethan SO Wildwood

7 458 CHATMAN, Edwin SR Mount Dora Christian

8

Section 3 of 5

1 119 TENCZAR, Jason FR First Academy (Orlando

2 210 CLARK, Richard SR First Academy (Leesbur

3 34 LORIA, alexander FR West Port

4 661 IVANESCU, Michael JR Windermere Prep

5 183 STRICKLAND, Jessie SO Wildwood

6 669 KANE, Matthew SR Windermere Prep

7 495 HAAK, Matthew FR Circle Christian

8 71 MCLEAN, Davonte SO West Port

Section 4 of 5

1 269 WILLIAMS, Keon JR Ocoee

2 263 CAMILLE , Trevor SO Ocoee

3 160 SMITH, Omari SO Wildwood

4 441 VIRGIL, Reggie Mount Dora Christian

5 273 SHERWOOD, Eric JR Ocoee

6 301 JONES, Gabriel SO Lake Brantley

7 637 FOURNET, Ross SR Windermere Prep

8 554 SCHILLER, Mitchell SO Master's Academy (Ovi

Section 5 of 5

1 83 ROBINSON, Jaylan JR First Academy (Orlando

2 449 CURTIS, Mitchell JR Mount Dora Christian

3 64 ANDERSON, Xavier JR West Port

4 327 RICHARDS, Chadrick JR Lake Brantley
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 304 HARRIS, Andrew FR Lake Brantley

6 239 WHITE , Christopher FR Ocoee

7 536 GILLIS, Josh JR Master's Academy (Ovi

8 632 FETTERS, Christopher SR Windermere Prep

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 473 STIGER, Grace SO Circle Christian

3 551 MARTINEZ, Jacquelyn JR Master's Academy (Ovi

4 3 FERRELL, Anaya SO West Port

5 230 SMITH, Mary Claire SR First Academy (Leesbur

6 8 THOMAS, Gerechelle SO West Port

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 231 JONES, Anna JR First Academy (Leesbur

3 478 MOURY, Hannah JR Circle Christian

4 552 MUKOIE-CARCAMO, D JR Master's Academy (Ovi

5 547 FYOCK, Ashley SO Master's Academy (Ovi

6 243 LOFTON , Amarianna SO Ocoee

7

8

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 257 NELSON , Tyler SO Ocoee

2 436 WILSON, Terris SO Mount Dora Christian

3 308 SPRAGG, Maxwell SO Lake Brantley

4 287 ALLEN , Clinton SO Ocoee

5 285 TOLBERT , Kareem FR Ocoee

6 96 SEPPALA, Cole SO First Academy (Orlando

7 543 TANNER, Elijah FR Master's Academy (Ovi

8

Section 2 of 2

1 435 COCKRELL, Daute SO Mount Dora Christian

2 270 ROSS LV, Buford SR Ocoee

3 306 BITTINGER, Kaiden JR Lake Brantley

4 120 SHIELDS, Alexander SR First Academy (Orlando

5 544 LEAK, Yusef JR Master's Academy (Ovi

6 344 BUTTERFIELD, Miles SO Lake Brantley

7 334 LOPEZ, Roland SR Lake Brantley

8 599  ROVIRA , Lucas FR Master's Academy (Ovi

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 673 COUGHLIN, Reghan FR Windermere Prep

2 666 LUO, Luisa FR Windermere Prep

3 633 GULLESSARIAN, Maria JR Windermere Prep

4 645 SHOLTIS, Alexandra FR Windermere Prep

5 439 DAVIS, Sadie FR Mount Dora Christian

6 166 GOINS, Jalaya SO Wildwood

7 61 CAREY, Briana SO West Port

8 111 WILSON, Jayde SR First Academy (Orlando

9 584 NEWMAN, Maria 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

10 106 ESTEIN, Gloria JR First Academy (Orlando

11 525 CARLSON, Mia FR Circle Christian

12 540 BASS, Bri JR Master's Academy (Ovi

13 387 CRIBBS, Abigail SO Foundation Academy

14 174 SMITH, Abigail JR Wildwood

Section 2 of 2

1 509 PARKER, Archike JR Circle Christian

2 513 GREGORY, Kelly FR Circle Christian

3 479 GRANDSTAFF, Emily SO Circle Christian

4 311 MILLER, Emma SR Lake Brantley

5 538 JACOBUS, Lilly 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

6 31 WHITE, Mia FR West Port

7 422 HORSFORD, Allison FR Mount Dora Christian

8 423 CAWTHON, Arianna SR Mount Dora Christian

9 196 BIRDSALL, Jadan 8 First Academy (Leesbur

10 385 WATERS, Leeley FR Foundation Academy

11 153 DEBEAUX, Stephanie SO Wildwood

12 294 WARDEN , Sade JR Ocoee

13 561 MESSEMER, Sarah SO Master's Academy (Ovi

14 186 GOGIOIU, Adriana FR First Academy (Leesbur

15 139 DAVIS, Regan SO Wildwood

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 331 BARTLETT, Fletcher FR Lake Brantley

2 124 MORGAN, Bahmani SO Wildwood

3 448 JOHNSON, Michael 0 Mount Dora Christian

4 372 NYLAND, Andrew 8 Foundation Academy

5 47 PIANGATSIS, Petros SR West Port

6 433 SCHICK, Emery Mount Dora Christian

7 396 ELLISTON, Benjamin JR Foundation Academy

8 450 ZASTOUPIL, Branden FR Mount Dora Christian

9 488 PEARSON, Aaron FR Circle Christian

10 146 VICK, Michael SO Wildwood

11 462 MOURY, Josiah FR Circle Christian

12 431 YOURNET, Jomar FR Mount Dora Christian
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

13 557 FERNANDEZ, Michael 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

14 113 CLARK, Phillip SO First Academy (Orlando

15 164 KEENE, James SO Wildwood

16 567 URICHKO, Ethan SO Master's Academy (Ovi

Section 2 of 2

1 536 GILLIS, Josh JR Master's Academy (Ovi

2 329 TURNER, Colby SR Lake Brantley

3 314 NOEL, Redwimy JR Lake Brantley

4 288 BAUM , Brandon SR Ocoee

5 276 GARCON , Kamari JR Ocoee

6 299 LESTER, Matthew SR Lake Brantley

7 592 WOODBINE, Jonah JR Master's Academy (Ovi

8 480 WORKOWSKI, Joshua SR Circle Christian

9 265 WATSON, Jesse JR Ocoee

10 663 ROTH, Jackson SR Windermere Prep

11 366 GEORGE, Jimmy JR Foundation Academy

12 242 CAMACHO, Anthony SR Ocoee

13 512 ATWELL, Noah SO Circle Christian

14 237 LEWARE, Caleb SR First Academy (Leesbur

15 162 JACKSON, Sharef 8 Wildwood

16 34 LORIA, alexander FR West Port

17 649 MARQUES FERNAND JR Windermere Prep

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 353 LANE, Kaylyn FR Lake Brantley

2 73 CLEMONS, Caitlynne FR West Port

3 394 WILSON, Jada FR Foundation Academy

4 403 BROOKINS, Haven FR Foundation Academy

5 506 KHAN, Mia JR Circle Christian

6

7

8

Section 2 of 5

1 429 KARAPIPERIS, Calista FR Mount Dora Christian

2 528 COTA, Isabella SR Circle Christian

3 361 SOUZA, Elisa FR Foundation Academy

4 442 OLDHAM, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

5

6

7

8

Section 3 of 5

1 230 SMITH, Mary Claire SR First Academy (Leesbur

2 310 LOGAN, Chayil FR Lake Brantley

3 568 LASALA, Andreya JR Master's Academy (Ovi

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 4 BROWN, Kamirah SO West Port

5 576 WILSON, Ryleigh 8 Master's Academy (Ovi

6 460 KIRST, Isabella Mount Dora Christian

7 571 JOSEPH, Juliana SO Master's Academy (Ovi

8 455 ARAMINO, Marilana Mount Dora Christian

Section 4 of 5

1 559 WILSON, Alexa SO Master's Academy (Ovi

2 504 CARRILLO, Isabella JR Circle Christian

3 181 RUSSELL, Zaria SR Wildwood

4 42 WATKINS, jakiya SO West Port

5 216 FOUGHT, Emma SO First Academy (Leesbur

6 109 JOSEPH, Hoshea JR First Academy (Orlando

7 115 POWELSON, Emily FR First Academy (Orlando

8 499 WILLIAMS, Selah JR Circle Christian

Section 5 of 5

1 282 DAVIS, Ma`kala FR Ocoee

2 251 LARRAMORE, Sydney SO Ocoee

3 319 SPRAGG, Anya JR Lake Brantley

4 284 JOHNSON, Miracle SO Ocoee

5 77 COOK, Nia SR First Academy (Orlando

6 315 BUIE, Alaijah SR Lake Brantley

7 286 PRUDENT , Castina FR Ocoee

8 9 BOYER, hope SO West Port

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 451 MCKENZIE, Matthew FR Mount Dora Christian

2 476 COTA, Paul FR Circle Christian

3 529 WOODSON, Jayden SO Circle Christian

4 391 LORD , Brady FR Foundation Academy

5 492 WALLACE, Connor JR Circle Christian

6 143 MCCLEAN, James FR Wildwood

7

8

Section 2 of 5

1 407 EDMONDS, Tyson FR Mount Dora Christian

2 96 SEPPALA, Cole SO First Academy (Orlando

3 670 SCHWARTZ, Jason FR Windermere Prep

4 379 VAN DER RIET, Cullen SR Foundation Academy

5 590 LOPEZ-DE-ARCO, Alej SR Master's Academy (Ovi

6

7

8 483 KHAN, Jared JR Circle Christian

Section 3 of 5

1 356 ANDRAL-COLON, Jade JR Foundation Academy

2 441 VIRGIL, Reggie Mount Dora Christian

MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN TRACK AND FIELD MEET
Mount Dora, FL
Mt. Dora Christian

Saturday, February 15, 2020
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/14/2020 1:39 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 10 BARNES, Jy SO West Port

4 24 CHISOLM, Israel JR West Port

5 631 ZHU, Peter SO Windermere Prep

6 147 COLEBROOKS, Jeremi FR Wildwood

7 167 BABA, Meshach SR Wildwood

8 662 SATAR, Keyven JR Windermere Prep

Section 4 of 5

1 13 CHAMBERS, kyle JR West Port

2 260 RENTZ, Dexter SR Ocoee

3 654 MARTIN, Wade JR Windermere Prep

4 160 SMITH, Omari SO Wildwood

5 250 JOSEPH, Quran JR Ocoee

6 79 MERCADO, Christian JR First Academy (Orlando

7 301 JONES, Gabriel SO Lake Brantley

8 83 ROBINSON, Jaylan JR First Academy (Orlando

Section 5 of 5

1 275 PIERRE , Charles SO Ocoee

2 98 MCARDLE, Tyler JR First Academy (Orlando

3 304 HARRIS, Andrew FR Lake Brantley

4 327 RICHARDS, Chadrick JR Lake Brantley

5 351 HARRIS, Michael FR Lake Brantley

6 546 ANDERSON, Junior SR Master's Academy (Ovi

7 297 COOPER LLL , John SO Ocoee

8 454 ALLEN, Tyler Mount Dora Christian

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Foundation Academy (A) A

3 Circle Christian (A) A

4 Ocoee (A) A

5 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

6 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

7 West Port (A) A

8

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 West Port (A) A

2 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

3 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

4 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

5 Lake Brantley (A) A

6 Ocoee (A) A

7 Foundation Academy (A) A

8

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 483 KHAN, Jared JR Circle Christian

2 470 KLOZNICK, Bray SO Circle Christian

3 250 JOSEPH, Quran JR Ocoee

4 260 RENTZ, Dexter SR Ocoee

5 492 WALLACE, Connor JR Circle Christian

6 599  ROVIRA , Lucas FR Master's Academy (Ovi

7 296 CADET , Jeremiah SO Ocoee

8 435 COCKRELL, Daute SO Mount Dora Christian

9 270 ROSS LV, Buford SR Ocoee

10 183 STRICKLAND, Jessie SO Wildwood

11 560 SLIGER, Noah SO Master's Academy (Ovi

12 93 SUMMERS, Kamron SR First Academy (Orlando

13 347 BING, Damian SO Lake Brantley

14 309 VIELOT, Dominique JR Lake Brantley

15 298 BUIE III, Luther SO Lake Brantley

16 326 CAMPBELL , Machai FR Lake Brantley

17 434 ELLIS, KJ JR Mount Dora Christian

18 443 GARRETT, Cameron Mount Dora Christian

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 451 MCKENZIE, Matthew FR Mount Dora Christian

2 431 YOURNET, Jomar FR Mount Dora Christian

3 415 MCCALL, Grady 0 Mount Dora Christian

4 476 COTA, Paul FR Circle Christian

5 418 GIBSON, Nikolas JR Mount Dora Christian

6 601 LENNON, Matt SR Master's Academy (Ovi

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 175 POYSER, Joseph JR Wildwood

2 549 ADAMS, Daniel SO Master's Academy (Ovi

3 297 COOPER LLL , John SO Ocoee

4 275 PIERRE , Charles SO Ocoee

5 492 WALLACE, Connor JR Circle Christian

6 260 RENTZ, Dexter SR Ocoee

7 436 WILSON, Terris SO Mount Dora Christian

8 599  ROVIRA , Lucas FR Master's Academy (Ovi

Flight 2 of 3

1 127 BROCKMEYER, Ethan SO Wildwood

2 10 BARNES, Jy SO West Port

3 224 SAEZ, Jared SO First Academy (Leesbur

4 309 VIELOT, Dominique JR Lake Brantley

5 326 CAMPBELL , Machai FR Lake Brantley

6 298 BUIE III, Luther SO Lake Brantley
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 435 COCKRELL, Daute SO Mount Dora Christian

8 147 COLEBROOKS, Jeremi FR Wildwood

Flight 3 of 3

1 71 MCLEAN, Davonte SO West Port

2 434 ELLIS, KJ JR Mount Dora Christian

3 64 ANDERSON, Xavier JR West Port

4 24 CHISOLM, Israel JR West Port

5 560 SLIGER, Noah SO Master's Academy (Ovi

6 443 GARRETT, Cameron Mount Dora Christian

7 347 BING, Damian SO Lake Brantley

8 262 SHERWOOD, Omarion JR Ocoee

9 94 ELLIS, Lake SR First Academy (Orlando

10 120 SHIELDS, Alexander SR First Academy (Orlando

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 296 CADET , Jeremiah SO Ocoee

2 309 VIELOT, Dominique JR Lake Brantley

3 549 ADAMS, Daniel SO Master's Academy (Ovi

4 64 ANDERSON, Xavier JR West Port

5 71 MCLEAN, Davonte SO West Port

6 270 ROSS LV, Buford SR Ocoee

7 250 JOSEPH, Quran JR Ocoee

8 560 SLIGER, Noah SO Master's Academy (Ovi

9 326 CAMPBELL , Machai FR Lake Brantley

10 298 BUIE III, Luther SO Lake Brantley

11 347 BING, Damian SO Lake Brantley

12 253 RODGERS, Dontraviou JR Ocoee

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 150 RICHE, Jordan SO Wildwood

2 417 GOODWIN, Caleel SO Mount Dora Christian

3 203 JACKSON, Nick SO First Academy (Leesbur

4 364 JEAN, Reggie SO Foundation Academy

5 527 LARSON, William SO Circle Christian

6 168 FILLEGAR, Thomas JR Wildwood

7 582 RODRIGUEZ, Zhane JR Master's Academy (Ovi

8 414 TOOKE, Eddie FR Mount Dora Christian

9 447 TORRANCE, Dillon FR Mount Dora Christian

10 578 WALLACE, Isaiah JR Master's Academy (Ovi

Flight 2 of 3

1 368 BYRD, Edward FR Foundation Academy

2 172 COCHRAN, James SR Wildwood

3 520 BOLTON, Dallas SR Circle Christian

4 84 COLMAN, Tyrese SO First Academy (Orlando

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 320 JOHANSEN, Andrew SO Lake Brantley

6 57 COTNEY, william FR West Port

7 185 SHACKELFORD, Cody SO First Academy (Leesbur

8 224 SAEZ, Jared SO First Academy (Leesbur

9 594 WILBANKS, Tanner FR Master's Academy (Ovi

10 91 OSBORNE, Caleb FR First Academy (Orlando

Flight 3 of 3

1 342 SEPULVEDA, Isaiah JR Lake Brantley

2 36 SHEPP, mason JR West Port

3 117 ZAVADA, Gray JR First Academy (Orlando

4 293 WRIGHT , Lorenzo SO Ocoee

5 587 EATON, Nicholas SR Master's Academy (Ovi

6 289 WARE, Aldwin SR Ocoee

7 254 RAYES, Roberto SR Ocoee

8 426 SAMAYOA, Derek Mount Dora Christian

9 241 WILLIAMS, Jason SR Ocoee

10 131 DAVIS, Marterrian SR Wildwood

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 91 OSBORNE, Caleb FR First Academy (Orlando

2 168 FILLEGAR, Thomas JR Wildwood

3 417 GOODWIN, Caleel SO Mount Dora Christian

4 527 LARSON, William SO Circle Christian

5 414 TOOKE, Eddie FR Mount Dora Christian

6 378 SOUZA, Davi SR Foundation Academy

7 578 WALLACE, Isaiah JR Master's Academy (Ovi

8 594 WILBANKS, Tanner FR Master's Academy (Ovi

9 185 SHACKELFORD, Cody SO First Academy (Leesbur

Flight 2 of 3

1 320 JOHANSEN, Andrew SO Lake Brantley

2 117 ZAVADA, Gray JR First Academy (Orlando

3 342 SEPULVEDA, Isaiah JR Lake Brantley

4 84 COLMAN, Tyrese SO First Academy (Orlando

5 582 RODRIGUEZ, Zhane JR Master's Academy (Ovi

6 293 WRIGHT , Lorenzo SO Ocoee

7 57 COTNEY, william FR West Port

8 390 KASYANOV, Brandon JR Foundation Academy

9 254 RAYES, Roberto SR Ocoee

Flight 3 of 3

1 465 PARKER, Samuel FR Circle Christian

2 36 SHEPP, mason JR West Port

3 520 BOLTON, Dallas SR Circle Christian

4 428 DRINKWATER, Hunter Mount Dora Christian

5 241 WILLIAMS, Jason SR Ocoee

6 426 SAMAYOA, Derek Mount Dora Christian
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 289 WARE, Aldwin SR Ocoee

8 587 EATON, Nicholas SR Master's Academy (Ovi

9 131 DAVIS, Marterrian SR Wildwood

#35 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 183 STRICKLAND, Jessie SO Wildwood

2 582 RODRIGUEZ, Zhane JR Master's Academy (Ovi

3 342 SEPULVEDA, Isaiah JR Lake Brantley

4 197 SOMBELON, Justin SR First Academy (Leesbur

5 378 SOUZA, Davi SR Foundation Academy

6 462 MOURY, Josiah FR Circle Christian

7 289 WARE, Aldwin SR Ocoee

8 241 WILLIAMS, Jason SR Ocoee

9 529 WOODSON, Jayden SO Circle Christian

10 293 WRIGHT , Lorenzo SO Ocoee

11 379 VAN DER RIET, Cullen SR Foundation Academy

Flight 2 of 2

1 587 EATON, Nicholas SR Master's Academy (Ovi

2 208 GAMBLE, Noah JR First Academy (Leesbur

3 590 LOPEZ-DE-ARCO, Alej SR Master's Academy (Ovi

4 390 KASYANOV, Brandon JR Foundation Academy

5 272 HERNANDEZ , Angel SR Ocoee

6 320 JOHANSEN, Andrew SO Lake Brantley

7 237 LEWARE, Caleb SR First Academy (Leesbur

8 224 SAEZ, Jared SO First Academy (Leesbur

9 167 BABA, Meshach SR Wildwood

10 465 PARKER, Samuel FR Circle Christian

11 180 STRICKLAND, Emory 7 Wildwood

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 138 BROWN, Kendall FR Wildwood

2 568 LASALA, Andreya JR Master's Academy (Ovi

3 517 ABBOT, Zoe FR Circle Christian

4 467 VANMAGGELEN, Thea JR Circle Christian

5 144 STRICKLAND, Emma 7 Wildwood

6 593 GODFREY, Abbey JR Master's Academy (Ovi

7 133 NESBITT, Jaylin SO Wildwood

8 531 HARDWAY, Roselyn FR Circle Christian

9 660 MIRANDA, Mirabella JR Windermere Prep

10 547 FYOCK, Ashley SO Master's Academy (Ovi

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 455 ARAMINO, Marilana Mount Dora Christian

2 540 BASS, Bri JR Master's Academy (Ovi

3 423 CAWTHON, Arianna SR Mount Dora Christian

4 116 JENSEN, Liberty SR First Academy (Orlando

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 310 LOGAN, Chayil FR Lake Brantley

2 439 DAVIS, Sadie FR Mount Dora Christian

3 3 FERRELL, Anaya SO West Port

4 353 LANE, Kaylyn FR Lake Brantley

5 339 BAI, Bailey FR Lake Brantley

6 133 NESBITT, Jaylin SO Wildwood

7 286 PRUDENT , Castina FR Ocoee

8 169 WILLIAMS, Carnyla SO Wildwood

Flight 2 of 3

1 517 ABBOT, Zoe FR Circle Christian

2 158 BIRCHMORE, Alexis SO Wildwood

3 109 JOSEPH, Hoshea JR First Academy (Orlando

4 110 ARE, Nathalie SR First Academy (Orlando

5 230 SMITH, Mary Claire SR First Academy (Leesbur

6 571 JOSEPH, Juliana SO Master's Academy (Ovi

7 386 BROWN, Kayla JR Foundation Academy

8 235 BELIVEAU, Molly 8 First Academy (Leesbur

Flight 3 of 3

1 219 MORRIS, Samoya 8 First Academy (Leesbur

2 460 KIRST, Isabella Mount Dora Christian

3 337 STEPHENS, Jo Tazash SR Lake Brantley

4 552 MUKOIE-CARCAMO, D JR Master's Academy (Ovi

5 228 ISEMINGER, Ella SO First Academy (Leesbur

6 115 POWELSON, Emily FR First Academy (Orlando

7 282 DAVIS, Ma`kala FR Ocoee

8 251 LARRAMORE, Sydney SO Ocoee

9 284 JOHNSON, Miracle SO Ocoee

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 284 JOHNSON, Miracle SO Ocoee

2 251 LARRAMORE, Sydney SO Ocoee

3 593 GODFREY, Abbey JR Master's Academy (Ovi

4 243 LOFTON , Amarianna SO Ocoee

5 337 STEPHENS, Jo Tazash SR Lake Brantley

6 282 DAVIS, Ma`kala FR Ocoee
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#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 422 HORSFORD, Allison FR Mount Dora Christian

2 553 PADDOCK, Alli FR Master's Academy (Ovi

3 312 ZWART, Zoe SR Lake Brantley

4 105 OSBORNE, Dakotah JR First Academy (Orlando

5 497 PEARSON, Sarah SR Circle Christian

6 348 PEREA, Tatiana SR Lake Brantley

7 437 REED, Shayla Mount Dora Christian

8 318 FALVEY, Lydia FR Lake Brantley

9 30 PATTERSON, destiny SR West Port

10 246 YOUNG, Zuri SR Ocoee

11 302 ALICEA, Nomarys JR Lake Brantley

Flight 2 of 2

1 585 RUTIGLIANO, Carly SO Master's Academy (Ovi

2 280 KERSAINT, Fanina SR Ocoee

3 580 BOKTOR, Stephanie JR Master's Academy (Ovi

4 240 MCNAIR , Alessa SR Ocoee

5 453 SEES, Jenna Mount Dora Christian

6 6 BOYD, briana JR West Port

7 45  BRIGHAM, NYA JR West Port

8 261 SANCHEZ, Samantha SR Ocoee

9 595 BRADSHAW, Eternity JR Master's Academy (Ovi

10 408 HITESHEW, Madison SR Mount Dora Christian

11 118 NEAL, Mckenzi SR First Academy (Orlando

#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 318 FALVEY, Lydia FR Lake Brantley

2 505 COLÓN, Emily FR Circle Christian

3 302 ALICEA, Nomarys JR Lake Brantley

4 422 HORSFORD, Allison FR Mount Dora Christian

5 365 VAN DER RIET, Rahel FR Foundation Academy

6 593 GODFREY, Abbey JR Master's Academy (Ovi

7 332 COX, Abrianna JR Lake Brantley

8 497 PEARSON, Sarah SR Circle Christian

Flight 2 of 3

1 246 YOUNG, Zuri SR Ocoee

2 280 KERSAINT, Fanina SR Ocoee

3 30 PATTERSON, destiny SR West Port

4 105 OSBORNE, Dakotah JR First Academy (Orlando

5 6 BOYD, briana JR West Port

6 316 GOMEZ, Evelyn SO Lake Brantley

7 261 SANCHEZ, Samantha SR Ocoee

8 580 BOKTOR, Stephanie JR Master's Academy (Ovi

Flight 3 of 3

1 45  BRIGHAM, NYA JR West Port

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 595 BRADSHAW, Eternity JR Master's Academy (Ovi

3 266 DUGAZIN, Taisha JR Ocoee

4 547 FYOCK, Ashley SO Master's Academy (Ovi

5 137 WINTERS, Melinda JR Wildwood

6 118 NEAL, Mckenzi SR First Academy (Orlando

7 453 SEES, Jenna Mount Dora Christian

8 408 HITESHEW, Madison SR Mount Dora Christian

#36 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 240 MCNAIR , Alessa SR Ocoee

2 316 GOMEZ, Evelyn SO Lake Brantley

3 408 HITESHEW, Madison SR Mount Dora Christian

4 422 HORSFORD, Allison FR Mount Dora Christian

5 593 GODFREY, Abbey JR Master's Academy (Ovi

6 271 NAVARRO, Darci FR Ocoee

7 348 PEREA, Tatiana SR Lake Brantley

8 365 VAN DER RIET, Rahel FR Foundation Academy

Flight 2 of 2

1 595 BRADSHAW, Eternity JR Master's Academy (Ovi

2 332 COX, Abrianna JR Lake Brantley

3 547 FYOCK, Ashley SO Master's Academy (Ovi

4 302 ALICEA, Nomarys JR Lake Brantley

5 266 DUGAZIN, Taisha JR Ocoee

6 245 DOSSOUS , Tameka SO Ocoee

7 478 MOURY, Hannah JR Circle Christian

8 137 WINTERS, Melinda JR Wildwood

9 144 STRICKLAND, Emma 7 Wildwood
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